YEARLING COLTS CHAMPIONSHIP (CLASS 13)

RNK

GOLD

N° HORSE

126 FAKHER AL MAMLAKA
14/02/2017 PCF VISION x GHALIYAT AZBAH

Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)

SCORE: 100.00

POINTS

25

25

25

25

25

25

D

25

25

Total

100

SILV

108 AYBAK AL FARIDA
30/04/2018 MAZIN AL BIDAYER x FARIDA ATHBAH

Owner: Al Farida Stud (EGY)
Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY)

SCORE: 37.00

POINTS

10

10

10

10

10

10

37

BRON

110 BORKAN AL FARIDA

20/04/2018 BAAREZ AL FARIDA x SALMA by ROYAL COLOURS

Owner: Al Farida Stud (EGY)
Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY)

SCORE: 17.00 WON BY CLASS SCORE

POINTS

10

10

17

109 RAHEEB AL GAMMAL
10/04/2018 MAZIN AL BIDAYER x KENOUZ ABOU EL FADL

Owner: AL GAMMAL STUD (Egypt)
Breeder: AL GAMMAL STUD (Egypt)

SCORE: 17.00

POINTS

17

116 MONTASER AL YASSER
10/01/2018 AVATAR OS x GHAZALA AL YASSER

Owner: AL YASSER STUD
Breeder: AL YASSER STUD

SCORE: 13.00

POINTS

13

127 ANBAR RABAB
05/02/2017 TB SAHM x ANBAR NOOR by IBN ARABIA SAKR

Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY)
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY)

SCORE: 12.00

POINTS

12

A: Mr. Hamza Ahmed, B: Mr. Matt Mario, C: Mr. Gozdzialski Lucas, D: Mr. Santoro Francesco
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YEARLING COLTS CHAMPIONSHIP (CLASS 13)

RNK N° HORSE

123 QASWARAH FILA
7 19/06/2017 MURTAJAB AL NAKEEB x NARIMAN FILA

Owner: FILA STUD
Breeder: FILA STUD

SCORE: 6.00

POINTS

D

Total

122 LAFET AL MAMLAKA
8 25/06/2017 PCF VISION x LANA AL MAMLAKA

Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)

SCORE: 5.00

POINTS

128 HALIM AL YASSER

9 20/01/2017 AVATAR OS x RAYHANA AL KAHERAH by MIRAJH RCA

Owner: AL YASSER STUD
Breeder: AL YASSER STUD

SCORE: 5.00

POINTS

106 Cash EIl Sheruk
22/05/2018 MOSTAFA EL SHERUK x Monira

Owner: EL SHERUK STUD
Breeder: EL SHERUK STUD

POINTS

111 MAGD AL GAMMAL

01/04/2018 MADEEN AL NAKEEB x TOFFAHA ABOU EL FADL by KENZ

NOOR
Owner: AL GAMMAL STUD (Egypt)
Breeder: AL GAMMAL STUD (Egypt)

POINTS

113 BADAR AL TARZY

01/03/2018 MALEK AL NIL AL SHARBATLY x MAHA AL BAWADY by

IMPERIAL MADORI
Owner: AL TARZY STUD
Breeder: AL TARZY STUD

POINTS

A: Mr. Hamza Ahmed, B: Mr. Matt Mario, C: Mr. Gozdzialski Lucas, D: Mr. Santoro Francesco
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